
PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

50-17001 18/02-2017 001    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

Kristiansen, Kjetil Møllerop, Mette 

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK1 B Fran / NO54894/15 Mauland, Rune / Mauland, Rune

2 UK1 KV Bergjordet's Jjn Milo / NO33362/16 Sørensen, Sindre / Sørensen, Sindre

3 UK1 KV Åsheias Emb Zniff / NO45354/15 Lundevik, Njål Edwin / Lundevik, Njål Edwin

4 UK1 GS Gullsmedåsens Fågel / NO38675/15 Sundfør, Jan / Sundfør, Jan

5 UK1 ES Hjerte Simlesjåen / NO35851/15 Skagseth, Pål Audun / Skagseth, Pål Audun

6 UK1 GS Bashammerens Darl ing Mira /  
NO43964/15

Thorsen, Jens Arne / Thorsen, Jens Arne

7 AK1 ES Grimasteggen's N E Jette / NO39061/13 Holmen, Svein Arild / Holmen, Svein Arild

8 AK1 ES Ravneheias Flipp / NO43565/13 Egeland, Ole Albrekt / Egeland, Ole Albrekt

9 AK1 KV Hufsa / NO38258/13 Rafdal, Pål Zon / Rafdal, Pål Zon

10 AK1 ES Sørbølfjellet's Skàidi / NO32634/15 Sigvartsen, John Kenneth / Sigvartsen, John 
Kenneth

11 AK1 GS Lilleskogens Lykke / NO41799/14 Songe, Leif Morten / Songe, Leif Morten

12 AK1 B Holmevass E Lexie / NO42265/12 Holgersen, Kristian Terje / Holgersen, Kristian Terje

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

50-17001 18/02-2017 002    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

Abel-Lunde, Arne  

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK1 GS Zettertjärns Zelda / SE24998/2015 Jakobsen, Ørjan / Jakobsen, Ørjan

2 UK1 B Suhlegan Niusha / SE31201/2016 Clausen, Axel / Clausen, Axel

3 UK1 P Østagløtten's Janka / NO40274/15 Hamre, Åsmund / Hamre, Åsmund

4 UK1 B Orreskogen's Clay Allison / NO37232/15 Hafstad, Olaf / Haug, Eigil

5 UK1 ES Sognexpressen's Nda Tindra / NO45196/15 Kjønnås, Kristina Marie / Kjønnås, Kristina Marie

6 UK1 ES Prikken Storenup / NO35843/15 Schultz, Monica / Schultz, Monica

7 AK1 ES Vardemyra's Klok Av Skade / NO54828/14 Sunde, Stig Andrè / Sunde, Stig Andrè

8 AK1 B Geilane's Ixi / NO52053/14 Haug, Eigil / Haug, Eigil

9 AK1 ES Berkjestølen's Jippi / NO47822/10 Dahl-Stamnes, Øivind A / Dahl-Stamnes, Øivind A

10 AK1 ES Yggaren's Sussi / NO34016/14 Mellgren, Egil Dagfinn / Mellgren, Egil Dagfinn

11 AK1 ES Tytingens Gaia / NO32603/14 Murberg, Terje Arnfinn / Murberg, Terje Arnfinn

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

50-17001 19/02-2017 003    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

Kristiansen, Kjetil Larsen, Jan Atle 

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK2 ES Sognexpressen's Nda Tindra / NO45196/15 Kjønnås, Kristina Marie / Kjønnås, Kristina Marie

2 UK2 KV Åsheias Emb Zniff / NO45354/15 Lundevik, Njål Edwin / Lundevik, Njål Edwin

3 UK2 B Fran / NO54894/15 Mauland, Rune / Mauland, Rune

4 UK2 B Orreskogen's Clay Allison / NO37232/15 Hafstad, Olaf / Haug, Eigil

5 UK2 KV Bergjordet's Jjn Milo / NO33362/16 Sørensen, Sindre / Sørensen, Sindre

6 UK2 IS Storstogas Ruffen / NO39850/15 Foss, Tore / Foss, Tore

7 AK2 ES Grimasteggen's N E Jette / NO39061/13 Holmen, Svein Arild / Holmen, Svein Arild

8 AK2 KV Åsheias Dzz Zarek / NO57273/09 Haddeland, Rune / Haddeland, Rune

9 AK2 B Geilane's Ixi / NO52053/14 Haug, Eigil / Haug, Eigil

10 AK2 KV Hufsa / NO38258/13 Rafdal, Pål Zon / Rafdal, Pål Zon

11 AK2 P Gloføklias Rango / NO52784/12 Smith-Meyer, Steinulf / Smith-Meyer, Steinulf

12 AK2 ES Yggaren's Sussi / NO34016/14 Mellgren, Egil Dagfinn / Mellgren, Egil Dagfinn

13 AK2 ES Tytingens Gaia / NO32603/14 Murberg, Terje Arnfinn / Murberg, Terje Arnfinn

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

50-17001 19/02-2017 004    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

Simonsen, Børge Kristiansen, Alexander 

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK2 GS Zettertjärns Zelda / SE24998/2015 Jakobsen, Ørjan / Jakobsen, Ørjan

2 UK2 B Suhlegan Niusha / SE31201/2016 Clausen, Axel / Clausen, Axel

3 UK2 ES Frankmovangen's Langbein / NO38812/15 Skeivik, Arild / Skeivik, Arild

4 UK2 GS Gullsmedåsens Fågel / NO38675/15 Sundfør, Jan / Sundfør, Jan

5 UK2 P Østagløtten's Janka / NO40274/15 Hamre, Åsmund / Hamre, Åsmund

6 UK2 ES Berkjestølen's Zica / NO39027/15 Telhaug, Jan / Telhaug, Jan

7 UK2 ES Jentefjellet's Troll / NO56333/15 Møllerop, Mette / Møllerop, Mette

8 AK2 ES Hågakollen's Yr / NO48727/14 Abel-Lunde, Arne / Abel-Lunde, Arne

9 AK2 ES Rotuas G-Kila / NO32498/13 Eritzland, Tore / Eritzland, Tore

10 AK2 ES Ravneheias Flipp / NO43565/13 Egeland, Ole Albrekt / Egeland, Ole Albrekt

11 AK2 ES Ildfoten's K-Eir / NO59081/10 Møllerop, Mette / Møllerop, Mette

12 AK2 ES Berkjestølen's Rubi / NO35919/14 Reme, Roald / Telhaug, Jan

13 AK2 B Holmevass E Lexie / NO42265/12 Holgersen, Kristian Terje / Holgersen, Kristian Terje

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

50-17001 18/02-2017 005    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb Holmevatn 

Dommere:  

Telhaug, Jan Lunne, Espen 

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 VK ES Rotuas G-Kila / NO32498/13 Eritzland, Tore / Eritzland, Tore

2 VK ES Østkysten's Egon / DK13904/2009 Mauseth, Øyvind/Mork, Karen / Mauseth, Øyvind

3 VK ES Grimasteggen's  Sa Jaga /  
NO47273/13

Mossige, Jone / Mossige, Jone

4 VK ES Flørli's Zlatan / NO43677/14 Eriksen, Gisle / Eriksen, Gisle

5 VK ES Tiurskogen's Elvis / NO30871/12 Frøytlog, Jan / Frøytlog, Jan

6 VK IS Tintorama's Tr Arko / NO35422/09 Foss, Tore / Foss, Tore

7 VK ES Gumpefjellet's Susi / NO53101/09 Staddeland, Rune Halvorsen / Staddeland, Rune 
Halvorsen

8 VK ES Miss Sofi / NO43485/11 Eriksen, Astrid / Eriksen, Astrid

9 VK KV Åsheias Dzz Zarek / NO57273/09 Haddeland, Rune / Haddeland, Rune

10 VK P Barentsvidda's B Dolly / NO33074/09 Skeivik, Arild/Eriksen, Kjersti / Skeivik, Arild

11 VK GS Ullrik / NO53869/13 Kyllingstad, Gaute / Kyllingstad, Gaute

12 VK ES Østheia's Maja / NO53527/12 Løhre, Olav Terje / Løhre, Olav Terje

13 VK P Gloføklias Rango / NO52784/12 Smith-Meyer, Steinulf / Smith-Meyer, Steinulf

14 VK ES Sandy Av  Oddreste inen  /  
NO31182/13

Larsen, Jan Atle / Larsen, Jan Atle

15 VK ES Yggaren's Argus / NO34009/14 Wold, Tom Ove / Wold, Tom Ove

16 VK P Oterbekken's Yazz / NO43688/13 Simonsen, Børge / Simonsen, Børge

17 VK P Oterbekken's Suzie Q / NO43690/13 Pedersen, Frank Ådne / Pedersen, Frank Ådne

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 


